
CONVEYLinearLight 2-Color 3.7

Ordering Information:
Example: 
L2-COLOR-3.7-RED-14'

RED
GREEN
BLUE
YELLOW 
ORANGE
PURPLE
PINK
EMERALD
CYAN

L2-COLOR-3.7 C TXXX SPECIFIED 
SEPARATELY

106lm
285lm
69lm
124lm
128lm
4lm
234lm
574lm
238lm

3.7W/ft. CUSTOM

Model: Color: Length: Transformer/PSU

info@conveylighting.com
(866)-CONVEYL

Convey Lighting
101 Hammer Mill Road,
Rocky Hill, CT 06067

www.conveylighting.com

Details:

• LinearLight 2-Color is a small profi le, versatile LED strip with a fi xed color 
output for a variety of applications.  LinearLight 2-Color is provided an 
output of up to 574lm/ft (Emerald Green).
• Can be factory cut and delivered to project site based on site specific 
measurements by the Convey Team.

Physical Features:

• Factory cut lengths to 1.97"” Increments.
• 3M (300LSE) yellow adhesive tape attached on backside, standard
• Complete factory assembly with any Series BE2 Profiles.
• 96” Power Leads

Lighting Features:

• 120° beam spread
• 50,000hr. Life (L70)
• 5 year warranty
• TM-30 data available at www.conveylighting.com

Specifications:Profile (IP20):

LM-80
1 BIN/3-STEP

Average Power Consumption 3.7W

Voltage 24V/dc

Binning 3 step

Cut Increment 1.97"

Diodes per foot 42

Max. Run 16.4'

IP Rating IP20 or IP67

Lumens per Foot See Ordering Info Below

IP20
IP67

DAMP
WET

I.P. Rating

Profile (IP67):


